Programmanr. 54
29-12-2013

Jongens, 4 x 50m wisselslag

Junioren 4 en jonger
Startlijst

Serielvanl

1

0~NO O~ WN

De Vrije Slag
HGN (Sg) 2
Aquarius
HGN (Sg) 1
DAW

ZCE1
TRB/RES
Arethusa

De Vrije Slag

HGN (Sg)
Aquarius

HGN (Sg)

DAW

Zwemclub Eijsden
TRB/RES
Arethusa

2:23.66
2:16.00
2:14.34
2:04.00
2:04.16
2:15.67
2:22.22
2:36.04
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